vt 92952

FRESADO METAL DURO - Carbide Milling - Fraisage carbure

FRESA ROTATIVA MD WKN CONO INVERTIDO
Inverted Cone WKN HM Rotary Burr
Fraise lime rotative carbure WKN sans coupe en bout

MD/HM
Carbure

Norma
WKN
Norm

Tipo

Type

3 IZAR

CUTTING TOOLS

mm

3,00
6,00
6,30
12,70
12,70
16,00
16,00
19,00

mm

3,00
6,00
3,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
6,00

38,00
50,00
39,00
57,00
58,00
64,00
64,00
61,00

mm

4,00
8,00
6,00
12,00
12,70
19,00
19,00
16,00

Ang.

100
100
120
28°
280
18°
18°
300

USO GENERAL
General Purpose
Utilisation Générale

Dentado
Teeth / Denture

3

N° Art.
44443
44447
44445
44448
55825
44449
55827
55823

VIRUTA CORTA
Short Chipping
Copeaux Courts

Dentado
Teeth / Denture

4

N° Art.
44450
44452
44451

44453

44454

MATERIALES DUROS
Hard Materials
Matériaux Durs

Dentado
Teeth / Denture
6

N° Art.
44455
44458
44457
44460
55826
44461
55828
55824






